HIFLUX is based on the accumulated
precision engineering & technological know-hows,
high pressure equipment, required for plant valve,
fitting, pressure regulator etc., manufacturing and sells.
High Pressure Valves & Fittings
HIGH SERVICE
HIGH QUALITY

N : Normal Type
P : Panel Type
Catalog Numbering System
Simply indicate catalog number and specify option or special requirement
NV 60 V S 06 A
Example
• NV60VS06-A : Needle Valve, 60,000psi, Vee Stem, 3/8", Angle Type.
• NV15VS04-O : Needle Valve, 15,000psi, Vee Stem, 1/4", 3Way/1on Pressure Type.
• CON07CS15-S : Control Valve, 7,500psi, Normal-Closed, 15A, Straight Type.
• AOV60CS04-A : Air Operated Valve, 60,000psi, Normal-Closed, 1/4", Angle Type.
• FT60ES06 : Fitting, 60,000psi, Elbow Type, 3/8".
• FA60GS04-AV : Fitting Accessory, 60,000psi, Gland, 1/4", Anti-Vibration Type.
※ Catalog number can be changed without any notification
19
H
igh P
ressure Fitting A
ccessory / H
igh P
ressure B
all ValveBall valve is a manual valve which is used to open or close the flow of fluids by the turning 1/4" (90°) or 1/2" (180°) with valve handle.
HIFLUX Ball valve is using trunnion-type ball with seat and possible to use in the low pressure and high pressure environment
without leakage. Peek which is good for abrasion resistance, rub resistance and chemical resistance is used for seat.
06. High Pressure Ball Valve
Manual valve which is used to open or close the flow of fluids by the turning 1/4"(90°) or
1/2"(180°) with valve handle
■ Features
• Trunnion Style BALL.
• Turn 1/4"(90°) or 1/2”(180°).
• Max Working Pressure : 20,000psi
• O-ring Material : Viton
• Standard Material : SUS316
• Advance of abrasion resistance, rub resistance and chemical resistance with PEEK for seat.
■ Exploded View & Dimensions
1
3
12
4
16
10
2
11
13
14
8
BODY
CONNECTOR
BALL
STEM
BALL SEAT
SEAT CARRIER
BEARING 1
BEARING 2
WASHER
PANEL LOCK NUT
LOCK NUT
HANDLE HOLDER
HANDLE
BOTTOM CONNECTOR
SEAT CARRIER GUIDE
PANEL
BELLEVILLE WASHERS
1 10
2 11
3 12
4 13
5 14
6 15
7 16
8 17
9
17